
ROUTE  143
BUS STOP AM PM
INDIAN WELLS DR @ ROSEMARY DR 7:18 AM 3:10 PM
SENECA RD @ RANCHO SENECA APT 7:25 AM 3:15 PM
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 7:28 AM 3:17 PM
MIDTOWN DR @ IMPRESSION APTS 7:35 AM 3:22 PM
ARLETTE DR @ JOSHUA ST 7:40 AM 3:05 PM
KIMBERLY DR @ ARLETTE DR 7:43 AM 3:27 PM
ARLETTE DR  @ SENECA RD 7:45 AM 3:30 PM

ROUTE  144
BUS STOP AM PM
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) 7:15 AM 3:37 PM
ALOE RD @ GOPHER CANYON RD 7:20 AM 3:26 PM
hook blvd @ skipper ln 7:22 AM 3:29 PM
WEST TRL @ RENO LOOP RD 7:25 AM 3:33 PM
FERNDALE RD @ TIGERTAIL ST 7:30 AM 3:19 PM
CHAPARRAL ST @ CHAPARRAL CT 7:35 AM 3:14 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ BURWOOD RD 7:40 AM 3:09 PM
MORADA RD @ CALGO LN 7:45 AM 3:05 PM
CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 7:48 AM 3:00 PM

ROUTE 145
BUS STOP AM PM
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 7:09 AM 3:50 PM
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 7:24 AM 3:34 PM
VASQUEZ AVE @ ORICK AVE 7:27 AM 3:29 PM
CAPISTRANO ST @ NAPLES LN 7:35 AM 3:25 PM
BARRANCA WAY @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 7:43 AM 3:10 PM
GREENHILL DR @ PUESTA DEL SOL DR 7:46 AM 3:15 PM

ROUTE 146
BUS STOP AM PM
6TH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 7:10 AM 3:29 PM
LITTLE BEAVER ST @ 11TH AVE 7:13 AM 3.:33 pm
WINONA ST @ 9TH AVE 7:16 AM 3:36 PM
OAKMONT DR @  MILBURN PL 7:19 AM 3:41 PM
YATES RD @ WESTWOOD DR 7:22 AM 3:44 PM
MOLINO DR @ LA PAZ DR 7:27 AM 3:07 PM
RIVIERA DR @ TRINIDAD DR 7:32 AM 3:22 PM
talpa st @ 3rd ave (s) 7:37 AM 3:25 PM
MONTECITO DR @ ELMHURST ST 7:41 AM 3:17 PM
HUGHES RD @ MOJAVE LN 7:45 AM 3:10 PM
HESPERIA RD @ SUNHILL DR 7:48 AM 3:13 PM

ROUTE 147
BUS STOP AM PM
RODEO DR @ LARIAT RD (RODEO VILLAGE APTS) 6:50 AM 3:50 PM
RODEO DR @ CITY VIEW DR (NORTHPORTS APTS 6:53 AM 3:52 PM
RODEO DR @ LORENE DR 6:55 AM 3:45 PM
DESERT KNOLL DR  @ VILLA DR 7:04 AM 3:41 PM
CENTER ST @ VERDE ST (CENTER ST PARK) 7:06 AM 3:35 PM
HESPERIA RD @ MONTE VISTA ST 7:08 AM 3:37 PM
B ST @ 8TH ST 7:20 AM 3:30 PM
E ST @ 1ST ST 7:34 AM 3:20 PM
AVALON AVE @ FRESNO ST 7:37 AM 3:13 PM
FORREST AVE @ LA VERIDA DR 7:40 AM 3:09 PM
FORREST AVE @ DEL REY DR 7:48 AM 3:06 PM
LAS PIEDRAS DR @ LA CUBRE DR 7:45 AM 3:00 PM

DEL REY BUS ROUTES
SUMMER SCHOOL 2018

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, June 11, 2018



ROUTE  123
BUS STOP AM PM
kalin ranch dr @ fairway rd 7:00 AM 3:10 PM
riverview dr @ bermuda dunes rd 7:04 AM 3:13 PM
rolling ridge dr @ tanglewood ln 7:08 AM 3:15 PM
riverview dr @ country club dr 7:11 AM 3:19 PM
driftwood dr @ sailfin ln 7:16 AM 3:22 PM
driftwood dr @ tahoe ln 7:19 AM 3:26 PM
vista point dr @ spring valley pkwy 7:23 AM 3:30 PM
tamarisk rd @ wildwood dr 7:26 AM 3:33 PM
benton wAy @ lakeside dr 7:33 AM 3:37 PM
high crest st @ hight vista st 7:38 AM 3:45 PM
rain shadow rd @ canyon meadow rd 7:40 AM 3:49 PM

 
ROUTE   124
BUS STOP AM PM
mariposa rd @ trailer park 7:10 AM 3:25 PM
winona st @ 11th ave 7:14 AM 3:19 PM
11th ave @ little beaver st 7:17 AM 3:29 PM
11th ave @ lindero st 7:20 AM 3:33 PM
burwood st @ 5th ave 7:25 AM 3:38 PM
5th ave @ nuevo rd 7:30 AM 3:46 PM
silica rd @ 2nd ave 7:34 AM 3:43 PM
nisqualli rd @ casa bella apts 7:40 AM 3:10 PM
1st ave @ hidden creek dr 7:43 AM 3:15 PM

ROUTE 125
BUS STOP AM PM
cypress ave @ winona st 7:15 AM 3:05 PM
bel air dr @ yates rd 7:22 AM 3:11 PM
yates rd @ bel air dr 7:25 AM 3:13 PM
yates rd @ westwood dr 7:28 AM 3:14 PM
winona st @ 6 th ave 7:32 AM 3:18 PM
winona st @ 2nd ave 7:34 AM 3:20 PM
winona st @ 1st ave 7:35 AM 3:21 PM
1st ave @ talpa st 7:37 AM 3:25 PM
3rd ave @ talpa st 7:39 AM 3:27 PM
talpa ST @ 3rd AVE 7:40 AM 3:28 PM
ottawa st @ calcite ave 7:45 AM 3:31 PM

GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES
SUMMER SCHOOL 2018

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, June 11, 2018



GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES
SUMMER SCHOOL 2018

ROUTE  126
BUS STOP AM PM
oakmont dr @ milburn pl 7:14 AM 3:05 PM
burning tree dr @ OAKMONT DR 7:16 AM 3:09 PM
burning tree dr @ black fence 7:18 AM 3:11 PM
burning tree dr @ kingswood dr 7:20 AM 3:13 PM
saint andrews dr @ e sage st 7:27 AM 3:18 PM
molino dr @ la paz dr 7:30 AM 3:22 PM
arrowhead rd @ deauville rd (dirt lot) 7:34 AM 3:26 PM
arrowhead RD @ deauville RD 7:35 AM 3:28 PM
deauville dr @ wimbleton dr 7:37 AM 3:31 PM
WIMBLETON DR @ ROCKFORD RD 7:41 AM 3:34 PM
rodeo dr @ johnston dr 7:45 AM 3:37 PM
rodeo dr @ city view dr (northport apts) 7:48 AM 3:41 PM

 

ROUTE 127
BUS STOP AM PM
rodeo dr @ lariat rd (rodeo village apts) 7:41 AM 3:05 PM
pebble beach dr @ riviera dr 7:45 AM 3:10 PM
pebble beach dr @ arrowhead dr (at the park) 7:47 AM 3:14 PM

ROUTE  128
BUS STOP AM PM
hesperia rd @ sunhill dr 7:45 AM 3:05 PM
chalon rd @ hesperia rd 7:50 AM 3:10 PM

ROUTE  134
BUS STOP AM PM
wrangler ln @ luna rd 7:23 AM 3:10 PM
jade rd @ northstar ave 7:27 AM 3:14 PM
northstar ave @ pacoima rd 7:31 AM 3:16 PM
alta mesa way @ ponderosa ranch rd 7:35 AM 3:20 PM
cerezo rd @ del gado rd 7:40 AM 3:05 PM

ROUTE  135
BUS STOP AM PM
midtown dr @ impression apts 7:05 AM 3:56 PM
arlette dr @ joshua st 7:10 AM 3:52 PM
hook blvd @ skipper ln 7:17 AM 3:45 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ EL EVADO RD 7:23 AM 3:40 PM
CAPISTRANO ST @ NAPLES LN 7:30 AM 3:30 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ CONDOR RD 7:36 AM 3:23 PM
BARRANCA WAY @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 7:40 AM 3:20 PM

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, June 11, 2018



ROUTE  136
BUS STOP AM PM
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 7:05 AM 3:30 PM
SEALS RD @ TURNER RD 7:20 AM 3:18 PM
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 7:30 AM 3:08 PM
CAPISTRANO ST @ NAPLES LN 7:40 AM 3:00 PM
BARRANCA WY @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 7:47 AM 2:53 PM
PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREEN HILL DR 7:50 AM 2:50 PM

ROUTE 137
BUS STOP AM PM
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO (VICTORIAN APTS) 7:20 AM 3:30 PM
SENECA RD @ RANCHO SENECA APT 7:23 AM 3:34 PM
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 7:24 AM 3:36 PM
SENECA RD @ NEWPORTER APTS 7:26 AM 3:38 PM
ARLETTE DR @ KIMBERLY DR 7:28 AM 3:22 PM
ARLETTE DR @ SENECA 7:31 AM 3:24 PM
ARLETTE DR @ JOSHUA ST 7:33 AM 3:20 PM
MIDTOWN DR  @ IMPRESSION APTS 7:35 AM 3:17 PM  
CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 7:42 AM 3:10 PM
VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK (IN THE DIRT) 7:47 AM 3:05 PM

ROUTE  138
BUS STOP AM PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ FERNDALE RD 7:20 AM 3:20 PM
FERNDALE RD @ BOW STRING ST 7:22 AM 3:18 PM
CLOVIS ST @ VASQUEZ AVE 7:30 AM 3:07 PM
ODELL AVE @ MANNING ST 7:34 AM 3:10 PM
ODELL AVE @ DEERFIELD ST 7:35 AM 3:13 PM
ORICK AVE @ CLOVIS ST 7:40 AM 3:03 PM
ORICK AVE @ VASQUEZ AVE 7:43 AM 3:00 PM

ROUTE 139
BUS STOP AM PM
MAVERICK PL @ CARTER RD 7:23 AM 3:29 PM
HUNTRIDGE DR @ HUNTRIDGE CT 7:25 AM 3:22 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ EL EVADO RD 7:30 AM 3:24 PM
LLANADA AVE @ HOPLAND ST 7:34 AM 3:00 PM
HEATHERDALE RD @ETO CAMINO RD 7:39 AM 3:05 PM
BURWOOD RD @ N CULVER RD 7:42 AM 3:09 PM
ETO CAMINO RD @ CONDOR RD 7:45 AM 3:13 PM
MORADA RD @ CALGO LN 7:50 AM 3:17 PM

ROUTE 140
BUS STOP AM PM
GOLDEN MEADOW LN @ CHUMASH PL 7:26 AM 3:00 PM
ROWLEY DR @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 7:29 AM 3:04 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ ROCKY KNOLL LN 7:32 AM 3:08 PM
RENO LOOP RD @ WEST TRL 7:37 AM 3:13 PM
RENO LOOP RD  @ FELLER LN 7:40 AM 3:16 PM
JOCKEY LN @ SOUTH TRL 7:43 AM 3:19 PM
SHOWHORSE LN @ SHIRE CIR 7:47 AM 3:22 PM
hook blvd @ skipper ln 7:50 AM 3:25 PM

ROUTE 141
BUS STOP AM PM
LUNA RD @ FALCON TRL 7:23 AM 3:28 PM
WRANGLER LN @ LUNA RD (SE) 7:28 AM 3:24 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ SHOOTING STAR DR 7:33 AM 3:32 PM
LA MESA RD @ PETALUMA RD 7:38 AM 3:19 PM
PONDEROSA RANCH RD @ CANYON RIM RD 7:41 AM 3:14 PM
CHOKE CHERRY DR @ KING CANYON RD 7:45 AM 3:10 PM
MANZANO RD @ EL EVADO RD 7:50 AM 3:36 PM

PUESDA DEL SOL BUS ROUTES
SUMMER SCHOOL 2018

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, June 11, 2018



ROUTE  129
BUS STOP AM PM
JADE RD @ NORTHSTAR AVE 7:18 AM 3:21 PM
WRANGLER LN @ MIRAGE RD 7:25 AM 3:26 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ SHOOTING STAR DR 7:31 AM 3:16 PM
north star ave @ pacoima rd 7:33 AM 3:14 PM
DEL AMO WAY @ NORTHSTAR AVE 7:35 AM 3:09 PM
ALTA MESA WAY @ PONDEROSA ranch rd 7:38 AM 3:05 PM
PONDEROSA RANCH RD @ CANYON RIM RD 7:41 AM 3:02 PM
PONDEROSA RANCH RD @ LAMPOST RD 7:45 AM 3:00 PM

ROUTE  130
BUS STOP AM PM
ROGERS LN @ PACOIMA RD 7:16 AM 3:05 PM
WALNUT WAY @ MIMI RD 7:24 AM 3:10 PM
LUNA RD @ DOS LOMAS WAY 7:30 AM 3:13 PM
CARRERA PL @ FOX RUN RD 7:34 AM 3:16 PM
cobalt rd @ adele st 7:39 AM 3:20 PM
DOS PALMAS RD @ SAN MARTIN RD 7:43 AM 3:25 PM
LUNA RD @ PETALUMA RD 7:48 AM 3:00 PM

ROUTE  131
BUS STOP AM PM
ARVILA DR @ PRINCETON DR 7:11 AM 3:10 PM
COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD 7:19 AM 3:15 PM
RENO LOOOP RD @ WEST TRL 7:24 AM 3:18 PM
WILDCAT LN @ RENO LOOP RD 7:28 AM 3:21 PM
POLO RD @ SOUTH TRAILS 7:32 AM 3:25 PM
INDIAN WELLS RD @ ROSEMARY DR 7:37 AM 3:30 PM
FOOTHILL RD @ STIVERS RD 7:40 AM 3:33 PM
BEGONIA RD @ EL EVADO RD (COLONY APTS) 7:48 AM 3:40 PM

ROUTE  132
BUS STOP AM PM
BLUE CANYON RD @ MACON LN 7;09 am 3:40 PM
ETO CAMINO RD @ CONDOR RD 7:15 AM 3:45 PM
ORICK AVE @ CLOVIS ST 7:20 AM 3:35 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ ROCKY KNOLL LN 7:27 AM 3:28 PM
FERNDALE RD @ TIGERTAIL ST 7:35 AM 3:13 PM
JOSHUA ST @ ARLETTE DR 7:40 AM 3:10 PM
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 7:45 AM 3:07 PM

ROUTE  133
BUS STOP AM PM
CANYON MEADOW RD @ RAIN SHADOW RD  7:05 AM 3:40 PM
11TH AVE @ CABAZON ST 7:23 AM 3:22 PM
KINGSWOOD DR @ BURNING TREE DR 7:30 AM 3:10 PM
LA CUBRE DR @ LAS PEIDRAS DR 7:40 AM 3:05 PM

PARKVIEW BUS ROUTES
SUMMER SCHOOL 2018

 New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, June 11, 2018


	Summer School Bus Routes 2018 - working copy 6.2.18DR
	Summer School Bus Routes 2018 - working copy 6.2.18GTE
	Summer School Bus Routes 2018 - working copy 6.2.18PDS
	Summer School Bus Routes 2018 - working copy 6.2.18PVP

